International Indian School, Tabuk.

Annual Calendar 2021 -2022

DATE DAY EVENTS
04-04-2021 | Sunday Commencement of New Acadermic Session 2021 -2022
05-05-2021 | Wednesday | School closes for Ramadan Holidays
17-05-2021 | Monday School re-opens after Ramadan Holidays
23-05-2021 | Sunday Periodic Test | for classes | to VIl , Pre Mid Term Exam for IX X & Xl [ 23-05-2021 to 30-05-2021)
11-06- 2021 | Friday Parent Teacher Meeting - | (Tentative) '
04-07- 2021 | Sunday Periodic Test Il for classes | to VI, Pre Mid Term Exam for X1 [ 04 -07-2021 to 11-07-2021]
18-07-2021 | Sunday School closes for Summer Vacation & Hajj Holidays
15-08-2021 Saturday Independence Day
05-09-2021 | Sunday Teachers' Day i i
12-09-2021 | Sunday School re-opens after Summer Vacation ( Staff to report )
13-09-2021 | Monday School re-opens after Summer Vacation ( Students to report )
23-09-2021 | Thursday Saudi National Day
26-09-2021 | Sunday Saudi History & Culture Exhibition
02-10-2021 | Saturday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
03-10-2021 | Sunday Half Yearly Exam for classes LKG to VI, Mid Term Exam for IX & X , First Term Exam for XI & X1
[02-10 -2021 to 14-10-2021]
05-11-2021 | Friday Parent Teacher Meeting - I
14-11-2021 Sunday Childrens’ Day
05-12-2021 | Sunday Periodic Test |l for classes | to VIII, Post Mid Term Exam for IX & X, Second Term Exam X1 & XII
i [0%-12-2021 to 16 -12-2021]
13-12-2021 | Sunday School closes for winter vacation[19-12-2021 to 30-12-2021] TENTATIVE
02-01-2022 | Sunday School reopens after winter vacation
23-01-2022 | Sunday CBSE Practical Exam for class XIl [23-01-2022 To 27-01-2022]
23-01-2022 | Sunday Pre Board Exam for X & X1 [23-01-2022 To 03-02-2022] d
26-01-2022 | Wednesday | Republic Day '
27-01-2022 | Thursday Periodic Test IV for classes [ to VIII, [27-01-2022 to 03-02 -2022]
11-02-2022 | Friday Parent Teacher Meeting - Il .
13-02-2022 | Sunday Pre Board Exam for X & XIi [13-02-2022 To 24-02-2022]
13-02-2022 | Sunday Gulf Board Exam begins for class IX &XI(Tentative)
06-03-2022 | Sunday Gulf Board Exam Results for classes IX & X|{Tentative)
06-03-2022 | Sunday Annual Exam for classes LKG to VIl [06-03-2021 To 117-03-2021]
07-03-2022 | Monday CBSE Exam begins for classes X & XlI(Tentative)
13-03-2022 Sunday New Academic Year starts for Classes X &¥X11{Tentative)
24-03-2022 | Thursday Announcement of Annual Exam Results { LK.G . to VIl )
| 25-03-2022 Friday Books distribution
03-04-2022 | Sunday Commencement of New Academic Session 2022- 2023

If any changes in the above date due to any exigencies arising, it will be informed to the parents. Winter
holidays may be changed according to the local weather condition,

Suja Solomon

School In Charge




